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Coupe des Régions - ANRSO
Boucherville, 23- - 24-3-2024

Event 35 Girls, 400m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2024-03-24 - 11:45 Épreuve #35 série #2 se nagera avec l'Épreuve #36 Results
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 - 174:02.23 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Toronto 2016-12-17
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 - 144:17.41 HUTCHISON, Jennifer PCSC ??? 1987-02-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 124:23.93 SHEWCHUCK, Stephanie PCSC ??? 1987-02-01
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 4:02.23 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Toronto 2016-12-17

Coupe des Régions ANRSO - 11: 6:00.00;  12: 5:45.00;  13: 5:30.00;  14: 5:15.00;  15: 5:10.00;  16 - 17: 5:05.00
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. ST-AMOUR, Laurence 12 Elite 5:11.10
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.88 39.97 250m: 3:14.12 40.00 350m: 4:32.85 38.63

100m: 1:13.91 39.05 200m: 2:34.12 40.24 300m: 3:54.22 40.10 400m: 5:11.10 38.25

2. QUINTIN, Ariane 12 Velox 5:24.32
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:57.20 41.22 250m: 3:20.63 41.60 350m: 4:44.96 42.32

100m: 1:15.98 39.97 200m: 2:39.03 41.83 300m: 4:02.64 42.01 400m: 5:24.32 39.36

3. MATHIEU, Lyvia 12 Velox 5:25.36
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:01.25 42.23 250m: 3:25.05 41.97 350m: 4:47.62 40.55

100m: 1:19.02 41.14 200m: 2:43.08 41.83 300m: 4:07.07 42.02 400m: 5:25.36 37.74

4. LEBLANC, Mathilde 11 Elite 5:25.75
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 1:59.77 41.65 250m: 3:24.02 42.21 350m: 4:47.46 41.06

100m: 1:18.12 41.03 200m: 2:41.81 42.04 300m: 4:06.40 42.38 400m: 5:25.75 38.29

5. GODBOUT, Nicky 12 Velox 5:28.27
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:00.72 42.10 250m: 3:25.05 42.53 350m: 4:49.09 41.87

100m: 1:18.62 40.91 200m: 2:42.52 41.80 300m: 4:07.22 42.17 400m: 5:28.27 39.18

6. COTE, Lili 11 Elite 5:31.31
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:01.48 41.73 250m: 3:25.62 42.10 350m: 4:50.13 42.40

100m: 1:19.75 41.12 200m: 2:43.52 42.04 300m: 4:07.73 42.11 400m: 5:31.31 41.18

7. GEMME, Raphaelle 12 Velox 5:50.47
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:04.99 44.38 250m: 3:35.41 45.49 350m: 5:06.63 45.48

100m: 1:20.61 42.83 200m: 2:49.92 44.93 300m: 4:21.15 45.74 400m: 5:50.47 43.84

13 - 14 years

1. BANNON, Maxim 14 Samak 5:08.58
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:51.78 38.91 250m: 3:11.63 39.53 350m: 4:30.22 39.34

100m: 1:12.87 38.95 200m: 2:32.10 40.32 300m: 3:50.88 39.25 400m: 5:08.58 38.36

2. LALIBERTE, Sofia 13 Samak 5:32.47
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:02.06 42.59 250m: 3:27.22 42.36 350m: 4:52.09 42.03

100m: 1:19.47 42.17 200m: 2:44.86 42.80 300m: 4:10.06 42.84 400m: 5:32.47 40.38

15 - 17 years

1. CONSTANTIN, Sarah 16 Elite 4:55.32
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:47.77 37.42 250m: 3:02.99 37.58 350m: 4:18.66 37.63

100m: 1:10.35 36.62 200m: 2:25.41 37.64 300m: 3:41.03 38.04 400m: 4:55.32 36.66

2. ROBITAILLE, Sara 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:01.32
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.15 37.80 250m: 3:05.67 38.33 350m: 4:22.97 38.75

100m: 1:11.35 37.31 200m: 2:27.34 38.19 300m: 3:44.22 38.55 400m: 5:01.32 38.35


